the Trustee has filed a Complaint to Sell 
Real Property Free and Divested of 
Liens regarding the following property 
103 Quarry Road, Washington, PA 
15301 (Washington County Tax Parcel 
No. 600-007-04-02-0018-03) to 
McKenna D. Leary, 103 Quarry Road, 
Washington, PA 15301, for Two 
Hundred Ten Thousand Dollars and No 
Cents ($210,000.00) according to the 
terms set forth in the Complaint to Sell.  
For more information, visit http://
www.pawb.uscourts.gov/easi.htm. 

An Order has been issued setting 
deadlines for objections to the sale of the 
property and for the date of the hearing

[...]

Real Property Free and Divested of 
Liens regarding the following property 
563 Potomac Drive, Washington, 
Pennsylvania 15301 (Washington 
County Tax Parcel No. 600-005-14-00-
0031-00) to Robert Starr, or his assigns, 
563 Potomac Drive, Washington, 
Pennsylvania 15301, for Three Hundred 
Twenty Thousand Dollars and No Cents 
($320,000.00) according to the terms set 
forth in the Complaint to Sell.  For more 
information, visit http://
www.pawb.uscourts.gov/easi.htm. 

An Order has been issued setting 
deadlines for objections to the sale of the 
property and for the date of the hearing